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Dated.17-07-2024

DO No. 411/2024/DR

Police Estt:Attachment of DHQ Police personnel for traffic related dutys -

The following Civil Police Officers of Kozhikode Rural are attached to the Station/Unit

with immediate effect for specific traffic related duties at NHALI.

SL
No

1

2
3
4
5

10

11
12
13
14

GL No

10918
10977
11146
11162
11165

11166
11170
11173
11176

11177

11178
11185
11205
11211

Designation

CPO
CPO
CPO
CPO
CPO

CPO
CPO
CPO
CPO

CPO

CPO
CPO
CPO
CPO

1-816/2024/DR

Name
Jaijith B
Sukesh O P

Anoop VV

Binoy V K

Sarun LalV M

Athul P

Abdussameeh M

C

Athulkrishna V

Ajay Kumar K P

Sudheesh E

Ragesh N
Vyshak A P

Raneesh K K

Athul Nath E

PEN

755713
763149
823160
823202
823211

823366

823525

823300

822485

822510

822649
823207
823637
823930

7fd9a5

Attached to

Traffic unit vatakara
Traffic unit vatakara
Traffic unit vatakara
Traffic unit vatakara
Traffic unit vatakara

Traffic Unit
Koyilandy

Traffic Unit
Koyilandy

Traffic Unit
Koyilandy

Traffic Unit
Koyilandy

Traffic Unit
Koyilandy

Payyoli PS
Payyoli PS
Payyoli PS
Payyoli PS



15 11282  CPO Nikilesh K T K 825167 Payyoli PS

AC DHQ Kozhikode Rural will relieve the incumbent with direction to report before
concerned officers and report compliance.

16-07-2024
Dr. ARVIND SUKUMAR IPS,
District Police Chief

To . The Individuals

Copy To : AC DHQ KKD Rural ,SHOs Payyoli Traffic Units Koyilandy and
vatakara for necessary action and report compliance.
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A1-816/2024/DR(1)




